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Seuthwest Airfines Sets You
Free With Fares 599 Or Less

Each Way With Roundtrip Purchase
From Omaha to:

Baltimore/Washington (BWI) $99

Birmingham $99
Burbank | 599
“% Chicago (Midway) $39
Cleveland $85
Columbus $85
Detroit $85
Houston (Hobby) S99
Indianapolis $79
Jackson $99
Las Vegas- $99
_ Little Rock S99
Los Angeles [LAX] S99 OR LESS
Louisville $85
'Manc.hester, NH $99 Wmmm"gﬁer
(Service starts June 7) Applies To Scheduled,
Published Service Only.
Nashville S75
-Oakland $99

(18 miles to downtown San Francisco)

Oklahoma City ’ $99
$99 Fares Available When Purchased il 15

o res Available When Purchased By April 13.
Now that spring break is over, it’s time to concentrate on planning your next trip. And you'll be glad

s ; $99 to know that Southwest Airlines is offering fares for $99 or less each way based on roundtrip travel.
Fly anywhere Southwest Airlines flies coast-to-coast through spring and summer. Yes, that means
even students can afford to fly. Just purchase your roundtrip tickets within one day of making

Providence $99 reservations and at least seven days before departure. And remember that seats are limited and
won't be available on some flights during busy travel times and holiday periods. Plan and purchase

Reno/Tahoe $99 Ticketless Travel Online at www.southwest.com. Or call your travel agent or Southwest Airlines at
1-800-435-9792 for reservations.

Sacramento $99 Consulte a su agente de viajes, o para hacer reservaciones en Espaiiol llame gratis a Southwest
Airlines a 1-800-221-0016.

St. Louis $39

Salt Lake City $99

San Diego $99

San Francisco $99 f/

San Jose $99

INCLUDES SCHEDULED NONSTOP,
DIRECT (SAME PLANE), AND
CONNECTING SERVICE.

\ o s __ "A SYMBOL OF FREEDOM" Z
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Airlines, Fares are subject te change until ticketed. Any change in itinerary may result in an increase in fare. Travel through September 9,1998, Fares do not include airport takes of up to $9 roundirip. il
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